CellXpert® CS220 CO2 Incubator Shaker
Discover the new large capacity CO2 Incubator Shaker from Eppendorf
Do you want to accelerate your research while minimizing the risk of costly delays for your mammalian
suspension cultures? Discover the only CO2 incubator shaker in the market with an integrated 180 °C
sterilization and an outstanding capacity-to-footprint ratio. Learn more about the cost- and time-saving features
that will help your team remain focused on the tasks critical to your success.
Improved contamination protection
 > Seamless stainless-steel chamber

Exhaust analysis - Optional (DASGIP GA4)
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering information
Description Order no. (system
with glass vessels)
Order no. (system for
single-use vessels)
DASbox® Mini Bioreactor System for Cell Culture Applications, max. 5 sL/h gassing
4-fold system 76DX04CC 76DX04CCSU
8 fold system 76DX08CC 76DX08CCSU
16-fold system 76DX16CC 76DX16CCSU
24-fold system 76DX24CC 76DX24CCSU
DASbox® Mini Bioreactor System for Microbial Applications, max. 25 sL/h gassing
4-fold system 76DX04MB 76DX04MBSU
8-fold system 76DX08MB 76DX08MBSU
16-fold system 76DX16MB 76DX16MBSU
24-fold system 76DX24MB 76DX24MBSU
BioBLU® 0.3c Single-Use Bioreactor, cell culture, 1 pitched-blade impeller, sterile, 4-pack 1386100000
BioBLU® 0.3c Single-Use Bioreactor, cell culture, 1 pitched-blade impeller, optical pH, sterile, 4-pack 1386100200
BioBLU® 0.3f Single-Use Bioreactor, fermentation, 2 Rushton-type impellers, sterile, 4-pack 1386100100
BioBLU® 0.3sc Single-Use Bioreactor, cell culture, 8 blade impeller, optical pH, sterile, 4-pack 1386100600